Peoria Notre Dame Richard Spring Invitational - Sep 21,

Detweiller Park

2019

Men: 3.00 Miles Varsity Boys | 3.00 Miles FS Boys | 3.00 Miles Open Boys

Women: 3.00 Miles FS Girls | 3.00 Miles Varsity Girls | 3.00 Miles Girls Open

Mens 3.00 Miles Varsity Boys

Team Scores

Bib# Name Yr School Time Pac
1 Methner, Josh 12 Hersey 14:12.6
2 Gardner, Brett 12 Frankfort (Linco 14:14.3
3 Liking, Bob 12 St. Charles (Eas 14:29.1
4 Dovalovsky, Nicolas 11 Neuqua Valley 14:38.9
5 Allen, Jake 12 Naperville (Nort 14:41.3
6 Wilson, Micah 10 St. Charles (Eas 14:42.0
7 Svienty, Max 12 Hersey 14:48.1
8 Hauenstein, William 12 Wheaton Warrenvi 14:48.2
9 Trafecanty, Adam 12 Claremont 14:50.5
10 Giblin, Ben 12 Sandburg 14:51.7
11 Giblin, Will 12 Sandburg 14:51.8
12 Myers, Jacob 11 Lake Zurich 14:52.4
13 Schildmeyer, Luke 11 St. Charles (Eas 14:52.7
14 Gilboy, Jack 11 Lake Zurich 14:54.1
15 Klysh, Daniel 12 Elmhurst (York) 14:54.5
16 King, Aidan 12 St. Charles (Eas 14:57.0
17 Murphy, Max 12 Pleasant Valley 14:58.2
18 Tineh, Ismail 11 Sandburg 14:59.7
19 Bogard, Negus 12 Robinson 15:03.5
20 Loomis, Zack 11 St. Charles (Eas 15:03.6
21 Morrill, Jackson 12 Aurora (West Aur 15:04.5
22 Arnold, Ryan 12 St. Charles (Nor 15:04.6
23 Jamrozy, Evan 12 Shepard 15:04.7
24 Jacobo, Richie 12 Palatine 15:05.6
25 Rodriguez, Sam 12 Sandburg 15:06.5
26 Zeller, David 12 Wheaton Warrenvi 15:07.0
27 Calusinski, Ben 11 Geneva 15:07.5
28 Jones, Byron 10 Belleville (East 15:08.8
29 Furlong, Patrick 12 Barrington 15:09.0
30 Keough-Lansford, Jack 11 Claremont 15:10.2
31 Splitt, Justin 12 Fox Lake (Grant) 15:10.4
32 Jorgensen, Nathan 10 Roselle (Lake Pa 15:11.8
33 Rosen, Fiker 10 Quincy 15:13.3
34 Puyear, Josh 11 Deerfield 15:14.3
35 Settles, James 12 Claremont 15:14.7
36 Peaslee, Jared 12 Wheaton Warrenvi 15:16.1
37 Leonard, Thomas 12 Chicago (Marist) 15:16.6
38 Seng, Ethan 12 Wheaton Warrenvi 15:17.7
39 Hall, Layton 11 Arthur Lovington 15:18.1
40 Giampa, Trevor 12 Barrington 15:18.7
41 Dworak, Jay 11 Joliet (Central) 15:19.4
42 Ayers, Sam 11 Elmhurst (York) 15:22.6
43 Safford, Colin 12 Hersey 15:27.1
44 Kistner, Charlie 11 Stanford (Olympi 15:27.8
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Bertrand, Blake
Eng, Noah

Denson, Diego
Olenek, Jonathan
Cho, Yoon
Moriarty, Michael
Hill, Colin
Paltzer, Tommy
Lehnhardt, Griffin
Stone, Aidan
Burns, Jack
Kaffenberger, Ian
Atkins, Michael
Murphy, Connor

Rudy, Quinn
Macabobby, Michael
Spencer, James
DeWeerdt, Ben

Xochitecatl, Mauricio

Kennedy, Quinn
Panek, Zachariah
Palafox, Jason
Ahad, Askari
Kraemer, Ben
Head, Julian
Cosler, Tj
Brend, Corey
Burrell, Chase
Lupo, Max
Wengler, Ryan
Baysore, Josh
Donohoe, Tommy
Gorup, Josh
Cavanaugh, Eamon
Hargrave, Matt
Johnson, Colby
Cupples, Adam
Boughter, Kyle
Carlson, Sam
Duran, Andrew
Brennan, John
Delaney, Billy
Alhayek, Ahmad
Erickson, Owen
Edwards, Nick
Furlong, Joey
Cherry, Chris
Owens, Alex
Yasdick, wWill
Koopman, Tyler
Jennes, Sam
Romig, Colton
Kunio, Seth
Ure, Raymond
Roth, Will
Neville, Jon
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Claremont
St. Charles (Nor
Claremont
St. Charles (Eas
Claremont

Elmhurst (York)
Elmhurst (York)
Naperville (Nort
Sandburg

Neuqua Valley
Lane Tech
Pleasant Valley
Wheaton Warrenvi
St. Charles (Eas
Hersey

Wheaton Warrenvi
Palatine
Barrington
Wheaton (North)
Neuqua Valley
Belleville (East
Hersey

Claremont
Deerfield
Naperville (Nort
Sandburg

Lake Zurich
Naperville (Nort
Elmhurst (York)
Plainfield (Sout
Monticello

Lane Tech
Wheaton (North)
Oak Park-River F
Barrington

Deer Creek - Mac
Lake Zurich
Springfield
Wheaton (North)
Palatine
Elmhurst (York)
Loyola Academy
Sandburg

Oswego

O0'Fallon
Barrington
Taylorville
Loyola Academy
Elmhurst (York)
Oswego (East)
Bartlett

Fox Lake (Grant)
Aurora (West Aur
Maine West
Wheaton (North)
Stanford (Olympi

15:28.0
15:28.0
15:28.4
15:28.8
15:28.9
15:29.2
15:29.4
15:31.6
15:32.6
15:34.4
15:34.6
15:35.6
15:35.7
15:36.0
15:36.1
15:36.5
15:36.5
15:37.6
15:39.4
15:40.8
15:41.4
15:42.4
15:42.9
15:43.1
15:45.4
15:45.5
15:45.6
15:47.4
15:47.4
15:48.5
15:48.7
15:49.2
15:49.5
15:49.6
15:50.2
15:53.1
15:53.1
15:53.6
15:54.7
15:54.8
15:55.0
15:55.1
15:55.1
15:55.5
15:57.6
15:58.8
15:58.9
15:59.4
16:00.2
16:00.7
16:00.8
16:01.1
16:01.6
16:01.8
16:03.4
16:03.6
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Kistner, Parker

Wichlac, Christopher

Logan, John
Doud, Balin
Fong, Vasant
Safford, Sean
Chelak, Denys
Gloss, Nick
Archer, Jonathon
Garrigus, Jack
Schramm, Kole
O0'Sullivan, Jack
Brockmeier, Andrew
Daniel, Kembre
Watson, Julian
Toomey, Declan
Anderson, Leif
Smilie, Stephen
Wilks, Reed
Emrath, Austin
Panawa, Nico
Wheeler, Logan
Mason, Jack
Zabel, Eric
Ackard, Grant
O0'Leary, Aidan
Keene, Logan
Arnieri, Alfredo
Neibel, Nigel
Parker, Joseph
Bokata, Jeremie
Sommer, Kole
Ihms, Aidan
Robinson, Alex
Hartman, Peyton
Verenski, Drew
Hess, Alex
Vedula, Tarun
Kang, Jonathan
Waller, Brandon
Martin, Aidan
Cameron, Ian
Johnson, Reese
Lambert, Sam
Lehman, Nathan
Caraba, Nick
Rolfstad, Will
Rosenbach, Julian
Jennes, Luke
Canji, Theo
Tong, Joshua
Couri, Patrick
Bohnert, Jacob
Bylsma, Andrew
Moore, Braden
Peterson, Jack
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Stanford (Olympi
O0'Fallon

Wheaton (North)
Oswego

Neuqua Valley
Hersey

Lane Tech

Lane Tech

Lane Tech

Loyola Academy
Oswego

Oak Park-River F
Northridge Prep
Chicago (Lincoln
Hinsdale South
Lane Tech

Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Belleville (East
Plainfield (Cent
Roselle (Lake Pa
Stanford (Olympi
Lake zurich
Pleasant Valley
Barrington

Amos Alonzo Stag
Peoria (Notre Da
Barrington
Lombard (Glenbar
Wheaton (North)
Urbana

Pleasant Valley
Lombard (Glenbar
Joliet (Central)
Oswego (East)
Chatham (Glenwoo
Normal Universit
Pleasant Valley
Maine West
Palatine
Northridge Prep
Palatine

Benton

Urbana

Geneva

Hersey

Pleasant Valley
Joliet (West)
Bartlett

Lane Tech
Naperville (Nort
Peoria (Notre Da
Oswego

Lombard (Glenbar
Pleasant Plains
O0'Fallon

16:04.1
16:04.6
16:05.2
16:05.7
16:06.0
16:06.1
16:06.1
16:06.1
16:06.7
16:06.7
16:07.2
16:07.3
16:07.3
16:07.7
16:07.8
16:08.5
16:08.7
16:09.0
16:09.7
16:10.3
16:12.0
16:13.8
16:13.9
16:14.3
16:15.9
16:16.4
16:16.9
16:17.3
16:17.5
16:17.5
16:17.6
16:17.8
16:18.0
16:18.3
16:18.6
16:19.1
16:19.7
16:20.7
16:21.5
16:21.6
16:22.0
16:22.4
16:22.9
16:23.4
16:24.6
16:25.3
16:25.6
16:26.0
16:26.9
16:27.1
16:27.3
16:27.9
16:28.0
16:28.1
16:28.4
16:28.4
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Roeder, Isaiah
Forsell, Ethan
Walhout, Sam

Obernesser, Patrick

Solmos, Michael
Sivori, Noah
Ryan, Bobby
Jepsen, Riley
Gomez, Dan
Johns, Andrew
Williams, Nick
Gischer, Brady
Meyers, Jack
Blumeyer, John
Peterson, Aidan
Huey, Benjamin
Enright, Nolan
Owens, Chase
Schoo, Jake
Mitchell, Ed
Delira, Tony
Dessalines, Samson
Graham, Matthew

Blanchard, Jonathan

Penry, Noah
Kasinger, Seth
Matejka, Cameron
Phillips, Jake
Prashaad, Kavin
Kalish, Steven
Kapala, Alex
Mattsey, Brandon
Custer, Jackson
Bugos, Kevin
Reyes, Nicholas
Grambart, Jackson
Hale, Daniel
Strader, Toby
Bernhardt, Peter
Ginschel, Tobin
Archibald, Tim
Poe, Eric
Hendrickson, Ryan
Mitchell, Park
Maguire, Jimmy
Sima, Jackson
Rodriguez, Daniel
Kaplan, Jonah
Minich, John
Bonomo, Ryan
Dettling, Ryan
Lee, Colby
Osborn, Andrew
Zinsky, Ben
Pollack, Luke
Coronado, Colby
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Geneva

Oswego

Wheaton (North)
St. Charles (Nor
Loyola Academy
Pekin
Lincoln-Way West
Plainfield (Sout
Northridge Prep
Palatine
Naperville (Nort
Benton

Pleasant Valley
Deer Creek - Mac
Chatham (Glenwoo
Oswego

Frankfort (Linco
Benton
Plainfield (Sout
Monticello
Chicago (Alcott)
Chatham (Glenwoo
Plainfield (Sout
Pekin

Heyworth

Pekin

Loyola Academy
Chicago (Marist)
Bartlett
Bartlett

Lombard (Glenbar
St. Joseph (Ogde
Pekin

Chicago (Marist)
Lincoln-Way West
Monticello
Plainfield (Cent
St. Charles (Nor
Chicago (Latin)
Chicago (Lincoln
Geneva

St. Joseph (Ogde
Champaign (St. T
Urbana

Chicago (Brother
Shepard

Joliet (Central)
Deerfield

Oak Park-River F
Plainfield (Cent
Loyola Academy
Oswego

Deerfield
Frankfort (Linco
Joliet (West)
Geneva

16:28.8
16:29.2
16:29.6
16:30.1
16:30.6
16:30.7
16:30.9
16:31.2
16:31.7
16:32.3
16:32.5
16:33.3
16:33.3
16:33.5
16:34.1
16:35.4
16:35.8
16:36.4
16:37.2
16:37.9
16:38.4
16:38.4
16:38.6
16:39.0
16:39.2
16:39.9
16:39.9
16:40.7
16:41.2
16:41.9
16:42.2
16:42.7
16:43.1
16:44.4
16:44.4
16:44.4
16:44.5
16:44.7
16:45.1
16:45.1
16:46.0
16:46.1
16:46.5
16:47.0
16:47.3
16:47.3
16:47.4
16:47.5
16:47.6
16:47.9
16:48.1
16:48.6
16:49.6
16:49.9
16:51.3
16:51.6
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Gaab, Braden
Santi, Mark
Blatchford, Jack
Kerlin, Andrew
Megna, Michael
Smith, Cameron
Greene, James
Zamler, Ben
Sarnowski, Grant
Mojonnier, Eli
Gorcyca, Adam
Lindstrom, Nathan
Raducha, Paul
Navarro, Jazhel
Gray, Quin
Trentz, Grant
Eubanks, Dean
Geary, Brendan
Lawless, Lucas
Pai, Akshad
Brandt, Ben
Gillespie, Huston
Vallejo, Jesus

Leichtenberg, Jeremy

Gruner, Aiden
Beronio, Nick
Butler, Mervontes
Parker, Nico
Elder, Max

Patel, Manav
Davis, Caleb
Adelmann, Tommy
McLean, Jarred
Miller, Holden
Caballero, Jacob
Hornstrom, Cooper
Coats, Adam
Robison, David
Hermsmeier, Devin

Liu, Jeremy
Garcia, Andre
Heiple, Drae
Corcoran, Mikey
Bishop, Ryan
Forness, Sam
Quattrocchi, Matt
Brischetto, Nathan
Herbst, Thomas
Pfeffer, Alec
Lynch, Owen
Tillock, Alex
Delgado, Josh
Burke, Eddie
Novy, Nick
Johnson, Hunter
Auchstetter, Jack
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O'Fallon

Lake Zurich

Oak Park-River F
Chicago (Marist)
Belleville (East
Chatham (Glenwoo
Shepard
Deerfield
Springfield (Sac
Bismarck (B.-Hen
Maine West
Aurora (West Aur
Oak Park-River F
Chicago (Lincoln
Belleville (East
Plainfield (Sout
Plainfield (Cent
Chicago (Marist)
Stanford (Olympi
Oswego (East)
Oak Park-River F
Pekin

Maine West

Pekin

Machesney Park (
Hinsdale South
Springfield (Sou
O0'Fallon
Northridge Prep
Amos Alonzo Stag
Chicago (Marist)
Plainfield (Cent
Belleville (West

Monticello
Geneva

St. Charles (Nor
Geneva

Peoria (Notre Da
Quincy

Naperville (Nort
Palatine

Pekin

Chicago (Brother
Fox Lake (Grant)
Springfield
Chicago (Brother
Oswego (East)
Chatham (Glenwoo
Stanford (Olympi
Peoria (Notre Da
O0'Fallon

Fox Lake (Grant)
Chicago (Brother
O0'Fallon

Deer Creek - Mac
Lincoln-Way West

16:51.6
16:52.0
16:52.7
16:52.9
16:53.0
16:53.1
16:53.4
16:53.5
16:54.1
16:54.5
16:54.8
16:55.1
16:55.4
16:57.2
16:57.7
16:57.9
16:58.9
16:59.8
16:59.8
16:59.9
17:00.4
17:01.2
17:01.4
17:01.5
17:01.5
17:02.0
17:02.5
17:02.5
17:02.8
17:02.9
17:02.9
17:03.5
17:03.5
17:03.8
17:04.3
17:04.3
17:04.7
17:04.8
17:05.3
17:05.6
17:06.4
17:06.8
17:07.8
17:08.0
17:08.2
17:09.6
17:09.7
17:10.2
17:10.3
17:12.3
17:12.6
17:12.7
17:13.1
17:13.5
17:13.5
17:13.7
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Hobart, Colin
Gray, Jack
Montiel, Omar
Settlemoir, Caden
Gossett, Jonathan
Sample, Joey
Mecenas, Mack
Wilkins, Kolin
Kirby, Kaden
Howley, Calen
Jalcovik, Matthew
Alexander, Grant
Riordan, Daniel
Baron, Josh
Taylor, Joe
Sanders, Ben
Langridge, Joseph
Wenke, Joey
Schuler, Sam
Credi, Garrett
Szykowny, Max
Gottner, Xander
Tsiones, Nicholas
Dahlberg, Jason
Lyubansky, Aaron
Porchia, Marcus
Paul, Louie
Brutto, Sam
Groff, Kellar
Cogan, Jackson
Frangias, Themy
Heberling, John
Czaja, Marcin
Woodall, Zack
McGrath, Martin
Schiltz, Ryan
Davis, August
Barker, Jacob
Moore, Logan
Bertino, Zach
Melgarejo, Angel
Kavanaugh, Cam
Demisie, Yabetsega
Traub, Ryle
Estrefi, Adem
Greenland, Nick
Galvan, Jaime
Collins, Grant
Guntupalli, Chitrankei

Roberts, Jacob
King, Jordan
Triplett, Ayden
MacFarlane, Alex
Saele, Jeff
Toledo, Alfredo
Nanni, Derek
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Amos Alonzo Stag
Belleville (East
Shepard

Chatham (Glenwoo
Rantoul

Benton

Lombard (Glenbar
Deer Creek - Mac
St. Charles (Nor
Amos Alonzo Stag
Plainfield (Sout
Normal Universit
Loyola Academy
Hinsdale South
Mahomet-Seymour
Deer Creek - Mac
Maine West
Monticello
Northridge Prep
Oak Park-River F
Shepard

Joliet (West)
Amos Alonzo Stag
Deerfield

Urbana

Joliet Catholic
Bartlett
Belleville (West
Peoria (Notre Da
Lincoln-Way West
Chicago (Lincoln
Taylorville
Shepard
Taylorville
Springfield (Sac
Oswego (East)
Springfield (Sac
Urbana

Heyworth

Joliet Catholic
Joliet (Central)
Frankfort (Linco
Urbana

St. Charles (Nor
Aurora (West Aur
Machesney Park (
Joliet (West)
Pleasant Plains
Springfield
Aurora (West Aur
Springfield (Lan
Quincy

Chicago (Brother
Roselle (Lake Pa
Lombard (Glenbar
Normal Universit

17:13.8
17:14.1
17:15.9
17:16.4
17:17.1
17:17.7
17:17.9
17:17.9
17:18.4
17:18.5
17:20.4
17:21.1
17:22.2
17:22.5
17:23.5
17:24.8
17:26.8
17:28.4
17:28.6
17:28.7
17:28.8
17:29.7
17:29.8
17:30.4
17:31.3
17:31.8
17:32.2
17:33.5
17:33.6
17:33.9
17:34.6
17:35.3
17:36.0
17:36.0
17:36.8
17:37.0
17:37.3
17:38.3
17:38.5
17:39.2
17:39.5
17:42.9
17:43.5
17:44.0
17:44.3
17:45.1
17:45.3
17:45.6
17:46.0
17:46.8
17:47.1
17:47.3
17:47.4
17:48.0
17:48.2
17:48.3



325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

Thorlton, Emerson
Morgan, Evan
Rodgers, Ty
Olson, Patrick
Vazquez, Anthony
Ewald, Ben
Lashley, Isiah
Wilcoski, David
Koehler, Aaron
Kacena, Patrick
Moore, Will
Dowers, Caleb
Dickerson, Brett
Balquin, Francis
Pasyk, Joe
Wolfersberger, Logan
Tejeda, Erik
Konstanzer, Chase
Rule, Dillon
Matula, Jayson
Sloan, Daniel
Pins, John
Velez, Chris
Sander, Luke
Coleman, Henry
Culbertson, Mathias
Vozar, Steve
Ochoa, Declan
Spurlock, Tyler
Dahlhauser, Eli
Capalbo, Jacob
Roberts, Steven
Zegger, Jake
Hucherson, Lukas
Kavanaugh, Tommy
Marcello, Rocco
Morg, Harrison
Sparks, Cameron
Pasman, Sam
Greco, Zack
Wright, Maverick
Davison, Noah
Macie, Robert
Richards, Montrell
Mulunda, John
Giwa, Zahir
Schuring, Aidan
Diaz, Jacob
Coady, Jacob
Baltz, Ben
Pierson, Matthew
Figueroa, Emilio
Tulley, Joe
Rassi, Quartus
Schilling, Jake
McClelland, Eric
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Bismarck (B.-Hen
Taylorville
Aurora (West Aur
Joliet (West)
Northridge Prep
Machesney Park (
Hinsdale South
Mahomet-Seymour
Hinsdale South
Plainfield (Cent
Champaign (St. T
Mahomet-Seymour
Peoria (Notre Da
Lincoln-Way West
Frankfort (Linco
St. Joseph (Ogde
Joliet (Central)
Bartlett
Belleville (West
Plainfield (Cent
Taylorville
Northridge Prep
Joliet (West)
Peoria (Notre Da
Chicago (Latin)
Normal Universit
Roselle (Lake Pa
Chicago (Lincoln
Deer Creek - Mac
Heyworth

Joliet Catholic
Frankfort (Linco
Roselle (Lake Pa
St. Joseph (Ogde
Chicago (Marist)
Lombard (Glenbar
Chicago (Brother
Lincoln-Way West
Springfield
Deerfield
Robinson

Normal Universit
Lincoln-Way West
Springfield (Lan
Urbana

Chicago (Lincoln
Normal Universit
Maine West
Springfield (Sac
Joliet (Central)
Plainfield (Sout
Fox Lake (Grant)
Normal Universit
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Quincy

17:48.6
17:49.7
17:50.7
17:51.3
17:52.7
17:53.0
17:53.1
17:53.6
17:53.7
17:53.8
17:54.2
17:55.4
17:55.7
17:55.8
17:56.0
17:56.0
17:56.8
17:56.8
17:57.0
17:57.9
17:58.6
17:59.3
18:00.1
18:00.6
18:02.0
18:02.9
18:03.4
18:03.6
18:03.8
18:04.4
18:04.5
18:05.0
18:05.2
18:05.9
18:07.2
18:07.7
18:07.7
18:08.4
18:10.5
18:10.8
18:11.0
18:11.3
18:13.3
18:14.7
18:14.9
18:16.5
18:17.7
18:18.5
18:19.0
18:19.7
18:20.0
18:22.3
18:23.2
18:23.4
18:24.8
18:27.3
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408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436

Framke, Mike
Johannes, Tyler
Sieveking, Parker
Schab, Nick

Small, Kyle
Marocco, Brady
Hohe, Zach
Zywicki, John
Waynauskas, Joe
Derby, Shawn

Drew, Zachary
Smith, Tyler
Clapper, Ian
Harris, Ben
Nolasco, Chris
Leaphart, Demetrius
Patel, Raj

Amann, Josh
Spesia, Gabe
Matton, Brian
Smith, Peyton
Loosa, Vincent
Moski, Carter
Gambotz, Christian
Pollack, Jake
Cavanaugh, Daniel
Skrypkun, Tom
Rodriguez, Michael
Pettit, Taddy
Crawford, Willie
Bernal, Vicente
Yousuf, Ib

Dills, Alex
Memishi, Jimmy
Marks, Logan
Rosenthal, Zachary
Sims, Roosevelt
Kisantear, Dominique

Darr, Michael
Jones, Noah
Eggleston, Alex
Swift, Tayon
Caldwell, Sam
Ross, Khalil
Luna, Eric
Cloninger, Lance
Spotafora, Luke
Maxheimer, Keegan
Denning, Braden
Williamson, Jack
Harker, Hayden
Dugan, Burke
Norsworthy, Colin
Horak, Nigel
Russo, Austin
Pisarczyk, Jude

12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
10
12
11
12
12
11
10
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
10
11
12
12
11
11
10
11
12
11
12
12
11

10

12

11
12

Maine West
Springfield (Sac
Benton

Amos Alonzo Stag
Oswego (East)
Machesney Park (
Plainfield (East
Plainfield (East
Shepard
Monticello
Quincy

Aurora (West Aur
Champaign (St. T
Belleville (East
Joliet (Central)
Quincy

Rantoul

New Lenox (Provi
New Lenox (Provi
New Lenox (Provi
Springfield (Lan
Rantoul
Machesney Park (
Amos Alonzo Stag
Joliet (West)
Springfield (Sac
Chicago (Brother
Joliet Catholic
St. Joseph (Ogde
Springfield (Sou
Roselle (Lake Pa
Plainfield (East
Plainfield (East
Plainfield (East
Quincy

Chicago (Lincoln
Springfield (Sou
Rantoul
Machesney Park (
Joliet Catholic
Springfield (Sac
Rantoul
Belleville (West
Springfield (Lan
Plainfield (East
Rantoul

Joliet Catholic
Taylorville
Heyworth
Champaign (St. T
Taylorville

New Lenox (Provi
Heyworth

New Lenox (Provi
Heyworth
Champaign (St. T

18:28.1
18:31.7
18:32.6
18:34.1
18:34.7
18:35.2
18:43.5
18:44.1
18:45.4
18:45.6
18:48.5
18:50.5
18:52.1
18:52.4
18:52.6
18:53.5
18:55.7
18:56.2
18:57.8
18:58.6
19:05.4
19:05.7
19:05.9
19:06.4
19:10.1
19:10.6
19:13.4
19:15.0
19:26.9
19:30.3
19:31.7
19:32.1
19:32.4
19:39.5
19:42.7
19:43.7
19:51.2
19:53.2
19:58.0
20:03.8
20:10.3
20:15.5
20:17.7
20:20.3
20:21.6
20:45.5
20:56.3
20:57.3
21:17.0
21:17.3
21:48.1
21:50.8
21:53.3
21:55.8
22:06.0
22:11.8



437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446

Beachy, Jackson

Newman, Allan
Sexton, Joshua
Gerneand, Josh
Lopez, Judah
McGee, Roger
Jensen, Danny
Laird, Brett
Trimble, Kayden

Boyer, Brody

11
12

10
11
12
11
10

Springfield (Sou
Rantoul

St. Joseph (Ogde
Bismarck (B.-Hen
Heyworth
Machesney Park (
New Lenox (Provi
New Lenox (Provi
Bismarck (B.-Hen

Bismarck (B.-Hen

22:14.5
22:14.7
22:23.1
22:26.4
22:35.8
22:38.6
22:48.6
23:45.9
24:50.7
34:02.1



